
 

GNFCC Banking Resources 

Affinity Bank 
Andrew Bell 
abell@myaffinitybank.com 

 

American Commerce Bank 
Soraya Kenney 
skenney@americancommercebank.com 

 

Ameris Bank 
Kathy French 
Kathy.French@amerisbank.com 

 

Atlantic Capital Bank 
Brian Whelan 
Brian.Whelan@atlcapbank.com 

 

Bank of America 
Vijay K. Sawh 
vijay.sawh@bofa.com 

 

BB&T now Truist 
James Holmes 
james.holmes@bbandt.com 

 

Cadence Bank 
Kyle Smith 
kyle.smith@cadencebank.com 

 

Delta Community Credit Union 
Chris Brown 
chris.brown@deltacommunitycu.com 

 

First Citizens Bank 
Brad Beisbier 
Brad.Beisbier@firstcitizens.com 
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Fifth Third Bank  

Stephen D. Moxley 

stephen.moxley@53.com 
 

Iberia Bank 
Martin Chapman 
Martin.chapman@iberiabank.com 

 

LGE Community Credit Union 
Linda Coyle 
lindac@lgeccu.org 

 

Loyal Trust Bank 
Charlie Brown 
charlie.brown@loyaltrustbank.com 

 

Providence Bank 
Andy Jordan 
jordan@providencebankga.com 

 

Quantum National Bank 
John Bramblett 
jbramblett@quantumbank.com 

 

Regions Bank 
Doug Krentz 
Doug.Krentz@regions.com 

 

Renasant Bank 
Jon Daly 
jdaly@renasant.com 

 

SunTrust now Truist 
Meredith Given 
Meredith.Given@suntrust.com 

 

Synovus 
Matt McClure 
mattmcclure@synovus.com 

mailto:Martin.chapman@iberiabank.com
mailto:lindac@lgeccu.org
mailto:charlie.brown@loyaltrustbank.com
mailto:jordan@providencebankga.com
mailto:jbramblett@quantumbank.com
mailto:Doug.Krentz@regions.com
mailto:jdaly@renasant.com
mailto:Meredith.Given@suntrust.com
mailto:mattmcclure@synovus.com


 

The Piedmont Bank 
Brooke Liley 
brooke.liley@piedmontbankonline.com 

 

United Community Bank 
Frayne Bentley 
frayne_bentley@ucbi.com 

 

Vinings Bank 
Mike Sims 
msims@viningsbank.com 

 

Wells Fargo 
Darrell Green 
Darrell.green@wellsfargo.com 
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